
B
us

 Ti
me

s

Upper Oddington, Horse & Groom 09:50

Lower Oddington, Village Hall 09:52

Daylesford 09:56

Cornwell 09:58

Chastleton 10:04

Little Compton 10:10

Salford, Bus Shelter 10:16

Toy Lane (turn) 10:18

Chipping Norton, West Street 10:22

Chipping Norton, Co-op 10:23

V8 Oddington - Chipping Norton

This service runs on Fridays only

Oddington
Daylesford
Cornwell
Chastleton
Little Compton
Salford
Chipping Norton
Chipping Norton Co-op

Chipping Norton, Co-op 12:00

Chipping Norton, West Street 12:00

Toy Lane (turn) 12:04

Salford, Bus Shelter 12:06

Little Compton 12:12

Chastleton 12:18

Cornwell 12:24

Daylesford 12:26

Lower Oddington, Village Hall 12:30

Upper Oddington, Horse & Groom 12:32

U@villagerbusw villagerbus.comc01451 832 114

This service runs on Fridays only

via Daylesford, Cornwell, Chasterton, Little Compton, 

Salford, Chipping Norton Centre, Chipping Norton Co-op

V8 Chipping Norton - Oddington
via Chipping Norton Centre, Salford, Little Compton, 

Chastleton, Cornwell, Daylesford

proudly created
for The Villager by

proudly created
for The Villager by

sponsored by...

V8
Service

serving...

...every Friday

Fancy being part of The Villager?
The Villager Community Bus is managed and 
run entirely by volunteers. We are always 
looking for new volunteer drivers, male or 
female, who can spare and commit to one 
morning or afternoon every fortnight. 

For more information, 
please visit our website
at www.villagerbus.com

Got an event? Why not hire us?!
In addition to regular services, we also hire 
buses with driver for activities such as social 
occasions, school runs and sports events at 
affordable rates to suit your budget.

For more information, 
please contact Pauline 
Jackson on 01993 831967 
or visit our website.

Times shown in a green box are request stops only.

If you wish to join or alight, please speak to the 
driver or call us on 01451 832 114.

!
Times shown in a green box are request stops only.

If you wish to join or alight, please speak to the 
driver or call us on 01451 832 114.

!


